
Date: 01-04-2013

2712 1818 9812 A 2212 A 2412 A  2612 A  (HDMI) 

LCD LED LED LED LED LED
Screen Size 27"/68.6 cm 18,5"/47 cm 18,5"/47 cm 21,5"/54.7cm 23,6"/60 cm 26"/66 cm

Ratio 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9

Max. Resolution 1920*1080@60Hz 1360*768@60Hz 1360*768@60Hz 1920*1080"@60Hz 1920*1080"@60Hz 1920*1080"@60Hz

Full HD Yes No No Yes Yes Yes

Response time 2ms 2ms 2ms 2ms 2ms 2ms

Pixel Pitch 0.3114 mm 0,3 mm 0,3 mm 0,248 mm 0,271 mm 0,3 mm

Display Colors 16.7M 16.7M 16.7M 16.7M 16.7M 16.7M

Contrast Ratio 80000:1 (DCR) 1.000.000:1 (DCR) 1.000.000:1 (DCR) 1.000.000:1 (DCR) 10.000.000:1 (DCR) 10.000.000:1 (DCR)

Brightness 250 cd/m² 250 cd/m² 250 cd/m² 250 cd/m² 250 cd/m² 300 cd/m²

Scan Frequency H:30-80KHz    V:60-75Hz H:30-60KHz    V:60-75Hz H:30-60KHz    V:60-75Hz H:30-80KHz    V:60-75Hz H:30-80KHz    V:60-75Hz H:30-60KHz    V:60Hz

View Angle R/L/U/D 80/80/85/85 80/80/85/85 80/80/85/85 80/80/85/85 80/80/85/85 80/80/85/85

Input Signal Analog RGB and DVI Analog RGB Analog RGB and DVI Analog RGB and DVI Analog RGB and DVI Analog RGB, DVI and HDMI

Speaker Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes

OSD Languages 6 Languages * 6 Languages * 6 Languages * 6 Languages * 6 Languages * 6 Languages *

User Manual 5 Languages ** 5 Languages ** 5 Languages ** 5 Languages ** 5 Languages ** 5 Languages **

Power Consumption < 60W < 20W < 20W < 25W < 30W < 45W

Standby Consumption < 1W < 1W < 1W < 1W < 1W < 1W

Power Management VESA VESA

Power Supply

Operation Environment

Plug & Play

User Control Buttons

Safety & EMI

Weight (Net/Gross) 6.50kg/8.8kg 2.8kg/3.30kg 2.8kg/3.50kgs 3.5kg/4.5kg 4.0kg/5.50kg 5.60kg/6.90kg

Carton Dimension (WxDxH) 740*560*142mm 502*384*112mm 500*390*117mm 582*132*432mm 635*456*125mm 704*458*132mm

EAN Code 6940017345203 6940017342530 6940017301810 6940017301827 6940017302947 6940017342516

Quantity per Pallet 30pcs 120 pcs 118 pcs 64 pcs 56pcs 51 pcs

* 6 Languages :English, French,German,Italian,Spanish,Chinese               Accessory  package: Monitor, Base, AC Power Cord,Audio Cabel,User Manual,Warranty Card

**5 Languages:English, French,German,Italian,Spanish                              All Prices Ex Work Wijchen Netherlands

2 years warranty, pick up and return by www.digitest.de.  

Service covers: Austria, Belgium, Czech Republic, Demark, France, Germany, Italy, Luxembourg, The Netherlands, Poland, Spain, Portugal, Hungry, Slovenia, Slovakia, Finland, Switzerland, Sweden, United Kingdom

AC 100-240V , 50-60Hz Current: 1.2A

Temperate: 0-40       Humidity: Less than 80%      Altitude: To 10.000 feet

Menu, Down, Up, Auto, Power

DDC 2B

CE,ROHS

mailto:1920*1080@60Hz


USP-5580 USP-7550

Power 430 W 430 W 450 W 450 W 550 W 650 W 580 W 550 W

version ATX 2.03 ATX 2.03 ATX 2.03 ATX 2.2 ATX 2.2 ATX 2.2 ATX 1.3 ATX 2.31

Passive PFC x x x x x

Active PFC/ 2.0 or up x

PFC power x x x x
OPP, OVP, OCP, SCP x x x x x x x x

HCK Logo x x x x x

Black Coating x x x x x

Black Connectors x x x

Fan Blades Color Black Black Black Red Red Red Black Black
Fan Size 8 cm 12 cm 12 cm 12 cm 12 cm 12 cm 14 cm 14 cm

1 x 20 + 4pin (MB) x x x x x x x x

20 + 4pin cable sleeved x x x x x

4pin (MB) 1 1 1 2 (1 x 8pin) 2 (1 x 8pin) 2 (1 x 8pin) 2 (1 x 8pin) 2 (1 x 8pin)

FDD connector 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

4-pin Molex 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3

SATA 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 5

1 x PCI-E ( 6pin) x x x x x
1 x PCI-E (6+2pin) x x x x x

Auto Temperature sensor x x x x x

Cable length 300mm 300mm 350mm 400mm 400mm 400mm 500mm 500mm

Certification

Efficiency 75% 75% 75% 75% 75% 75% 75% 80%

80Plus x

Retail box x x x x x x

Power Cord x x x x x x x x
Green power function x x x x x

Case dimension 150 x 140 x 86 mm 150 x 140 x 86 mm 150 x 140 x 86 mm 150 x 140 x 86 mm 150 x 140 x 86 mm 150 x 140 x 86 mm 158 x 140 x 86 mm 150 x 140 x 86 mm

Pieces per carton 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Pieces per pallet 400 pcs/40 carton 400 pcs/40 carton 400 pcs/40 carton 320 pcs/ 32 carton 320 pcs/ 32 carton 320 pcs/ 32 carton 320 pcs/10 carton 240 psc/24 carton

Measurements pallet 100x120x190 cm 100x120x190 cm 100x120x200 cm 100 x 120 x 220 100 x 120 x 220 100 x 120 x 220 100 x 120 x 170 100 x 120 x 220

EAN Code 6940017342219 6940017301261 6940017342127 6940017304613 6940017304651 6940017304620 6940017310010
Weight per pallet 440 kg 492 kg 648 kg 600kg 625kg 625kg 710 kg 600 kg

EMI/CE, RoHS, TÜV

Date: 01-04-2013

SZ-430R SZ-430DR SZ-450PDR V-450 V-550 V-650 Last stock



Date: 01-04-2013 6000 Series

3015DB 3019ND 3021GB 3022DR 4670GD/U3 4672GD 4673GD 4674GD 6022GD

Size Midi Tower Midi Tower Midi Tower Midi Tower Micro ATX Tower Micro ATX Tower Micro ATX Tower Micro ATX Tower Midi Tower

Color Black/Blue Black/Red Black Black/Red Black/Silver Black Black Black/Silver Black/Red

PSU SZ-430R SZ-430R SZ-420PR SZ-430R SZ450LPDR SZ450LPDR SZ450LPDR SZ450LPDR SZ450LPDR

PSU connectors
1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 

SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
8cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 

8cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 

8cm Fan, passive PFC

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 

8cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan, passive PFC

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan, passive PFC

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan, passive PFC

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan, passive PFC

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan, passive PFC

Power Cord x x x x x x x x x

Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio

Front panel E-SATA

Build-in Cardreader x

Front panel USB 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 1 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0

Front panel Audio Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic

Fan space
1 x 8cm/12cm fan rear 
hole, 1x 8cm side panel 

fan hole

1 x 8cm/12cm fan rear 
hole, 1x 8cm side panel 

fan hole

1 x 8cm/9cm fan rear 

hole, 1 x 8cm fan front 
hole, 1x 8cm side panel 

fan hole

1 x 8cm/12cm fan rear 
hole, 1x 8cm side panel 

fan hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 
12cm fan front hole, 1x 
8cm fan side panel hole

Fan:

Material Class A SGCC Steel Class A SGCC Steel Class A SGCC Steel Class A SGCC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel

Thickness 0,5mm 0,5mm 0,5mm 0,5mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm

Certification RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE

5,25" bay exterior 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 4

3,5" bay exterior 1 (2.5" compatible) 1 (2.5" compatible) 1 1 (2.5" compatible) 0 1 1 1 1

3,5" bay interior 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Expension slots 7 7 7 7 4 4 4 4 7

Motherboard size ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX Micro ATX Micro ATX Micro ATX Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX

Weight (Net/Gross) 4,05/4,75 kg 4,05/4,75 kg 4,05/4,75 kg 4,05/4,75 kg 4,79/5,55 kg 4,79/5,55 kg 4,79/5,55 kg 4,79/5,55 kg 5,80/6,60 kg

Carton Dimension (WxDxH) 445x215x455 445x215x455 445x215x455 445x215x455 480x215x415 480x215x415 480x215x415 480x215x415 480x230x465

EAN Code 6940017301711 6940017302008 6940017304101 6940017302374 6940017301049 694017301032 6940017300981 6940017302954 6940017301070

Quantity per Pallet 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

Bay 3.5" Certificate CE/RoHs

Connection USB 2.0 Package Retail

Installation Plug & Play Package dimensions: 130 x 32 x 110 mm 
Net weight 0.13 kg 

CR01B Material
Metal housing with plastic 

front panel

3000 Series

Card Reader

4000 Series

CF/MD/SDHC/SD/MMC/M

S/MS Pro/MS Rom/MS 

Duo/XD/Micro SD(TF)

Supports



Date: 01-04-2013 X7 Series Slim Series Mini ITX Series

7041NS 7055ND 7062NB 7062NR 7062GB 7062GR X7073 S005ND SM01DS

Size Midi Tower Midi Tower Midi Tower Midi Tower Midi Tower Midi Tower Midi gaming Tower Slim Tower Mini ITX

Color Black/Silver Black/Silver Black/Blue Black/Red Black/Blue Black/Red Black/Red Black/Silver Black

PSU SZ420DR SZ420DR SZ420DR SZ420DR SZ450LPDR SZ450LPDR none M-ATX450 M-ATX430

PSU connectors
1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 

SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 

12cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 

12cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 

12cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan, passive PFC

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan, passive PFC

--
1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 2 x 

SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 
12cm Fan

1 x FDD, 2 x Molex, 3 x 
SATA, 20+4pin, 1 x 4pin, 

8cm Fan

Power Cord x x x x x x x x

Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio AC97 & HD Audio

Front panel E-SATA x x x x x

Build-in Cardreader

Front panel USB 4 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0

Front panel Audio Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic Earphone + Mic

Fan space

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

2 x 8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 

12/9/8cm front fan hole, 
1 x 8cm fan side panel 

hole

1x8cm fan rear hole, 1 x 12cm fan 

front hole, 1 x 12 cm fan bottom 
hole, 2x12cm fan side panel hole, 

1 x 12cm fan top hole

2x 6cm fan rear hole, 1 x 
6cm fan front hole,  1 x 
8cm fan side panel hole

1x 8cm fan top hole, PCU 
and PCI ventilation holes

Fan: 1 x 12cm fan top

Material Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SECC Steel Class A SGCC Steel

Thickness 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,6mm 0,5mm

Certification RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE RoHs, CE

5,25" bay exterior 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 1

3,5" bay exterior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

3,5" bay interior 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 1 1

Expension slots 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 4

Motherboard size ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX ATX, Micro ATX ATX, micro ATX, baby ATX Micro ATX Mini ITX

Weight (Net/Gross) 6,28/7,16 kg 6,28/7,16 kg 6,28/7,16 kg 6,28/7,16 kg 6,28/7,16 kg 6,28/7,16 kg 6,15/7,05 4,78/5,30 3,02/3,47

Carton Dimension (WxDxH) 520x225x450 520x225x450 520x225x450 520x225x450 520x225x450 520x225x450 550x225x490 420x180x390 320x125x445

EAN Code 6940017301131 6940017340215 6940017301179 6940017301186 6940017301193 6940017302992 6940017301001 69400177304934

Quantity per Pallet 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 48 90

7000 series


